20
3
w
he
el
ch
ai
rs
To
or
de
r
ca
ll
to
ll
fr
ee
:
87
7.2
24
.0
94
6
Sentra EC Heavy-Duty, Extra Wide — DUAL CROSS BRACE
STD26ECDDA 26" Detachable Desk Arms 1/cs
STD26ECDFA 26" Detachable Full Arms 1/cs
STD28ECDDA 28" Detachable Desk Arms 1/cs
STD28ECDFA 28" Detachable Full Arms 1/cs
STD30ECDDA 30" Detachable Desk Arms 1/cs
STD30ECDFA 30" Detachable Full Arms 1/cs
FRONT RIGGINGS (Must be ordered separately)
PH-SF Swing-away Footrests with Large Footplates 1pr/cs
PHELR Swing-away Elevating Legrests with Padded Calf Pads with Large Footplates 1pr/cs
ARMS